117
113
114
118
116
112
111
115

Nimi

Granroth Casper
Huldén Kevin
Lindroos Nestor
Meretniemi Martta
Soderstrom Ellinor
Uggeldal Alfons
Vuorio Elias
Wendelin Jesper

RaisUS™

Kilpailijat seuroittain

Kimito Sportférening

Synt
ynyt
2013
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2007
2012

Lisenssi

13A301
11A410
11A411
12A494
10B111
10A746
07B114
12A448

Seura

KSF
KSF
KSF
KSF
KSF
KSF
KSF
KSF

limoitettu lajeihin

2,10,16
2,10,16
2,10,16
1,9,15

1,9,15

2,10,16
2,10,16
2,10,16

19.03.2023 18.29.32
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Id

43
40
34
50
14
13
74
35
51
152
3
12
82
46
79
44
10
37
75
2
61
36
71
148
6
58
17
59
56
54
72
55
18
154
57
69
62
68
149
39
63
11
67
64
20
48

RaisUS™

Kilpailijat seuroittain

Raision Urheilijat

Nimi

Ahokas Matilda
Alaluusua Senni
Alaluusua Siiri
Berg lida

Carne Arttu

Carne Eero
Dahlgren Elias
Englund Akseli
Gorokhov Kirill
Gustafsson Matias
Heikkinen Kaisa
Helkkala Veera
Henriksson Alvari
Hirvonen Elias
Hurme Olivia
Hanninen Veera
Isotalo Jesper
Isotalo Kristian
Jalko Jemina
Kallio Anniina
Kalliokoski Kielo
Kannisto Ella
Kannisto Joona Anton Benjam
Kantonen Tatu
Kinos Josefiina
Kinos Saana

Kinos Siiri
Klevtsov Nikolai
Kodisoja Amanda
Koivunen Eveliina
Kornblum Ellinoora Juliana Kata
Kortelainen Thomas
Koskela Renja
Krushynskyi Yehor
Kujala Veeti
Kuosmanen Lilja
Kuosmanen Miro
Kuosmanen Roni
Kurunsaari Pyry
Kakonen Elie
Karna Heli

Kaar Juuso

Lapila Aada
Lehtinen Emilia
Lehtinen Matias
Lehtojarvi Julius

Synt
ynyt
2011
2013
2011
2010
2007
2009
2013
2011
2010
2002
2008
2006
2014
2010
2014
2008
2007
2013
2013
2002
2012
2010
2012
1984
2009
2012
2010
2010
2012
2011
2014
2011
2010
2005
2012
2012
2008
2014
2001
2008
2010
2009
2013
2011
2007
2010

Lisenssi

11A420
13A053
11A161
10A798
07A768
09A205
13A551
11A170
10A821
02B009
08A047
06A911
14A444
10A775
14A346
08B180
07A643
13A013
13A552
02A207
12A357
10A495
12A757
84A006
09A082
12A302
10A080
10B024
12A297
11A619
14A250
11A620
10A096
05B256
12A300
12A621
08B284
14A179
01A729
08B132
10B058
09A161
13A409
11A794
07A853
10A790

Seura

RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU

limoitettu lajeihin

7,17,19
1,9,15,19,21
7,17,19,21
3,7,19,21
2,8,12,22
2,8,12,20,22
2,10,16,20
8,18,20,22
2,10,16,20
16

1,3,7,15

1

2

4,8,20
1,15,19
1,7,17,19
2,24
2,10,16,20
1,9,15

11,21
7,17,19
7,11,17,21
2,10,16
2,6,16
3,17,23
3,7,19
3,7,19,21
2,8,18,20,22
7,15,17,19
7,17,19,21
1,9,19
2,10,16,20
1,9,11,15,19,21
2,16,22
2,10,16,20
3,7,17,19
2,4,8,12
2,10,16,20
16,22
2,8,16,20
1,7,11,17
2,24
1,9,15,19,21
7,11,19
2,8,16
4,8,20
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19
26
25
80
150
85

65
38
31
28
21
45

33

73
29
151

83

153
77
8
66
81
24
16
32
22
15
86
23
27
53
49
52
78
47
84
30
41
76
42
60
70

Nimi

Lempidinen Aukusti
Lobbas Vivi
Loukine Anto
Malinen Teppo
Maliranta Ida

RaisUS™

Kilpailijat seuroittain

Synt Lisenssi
ynyt

2009 09A351
2012 12A013
2010 10A210
2002 02B320
2004 04A154

Merenlehto Maija-Inkeri 2013 13A818

Meriholvi Patric
Murumade Mia
Myllymaa Emil
Myllymaa Emma
Makela Alex
Makinen Miina
Makipaa Oosa
Nirhamo Nea
Oikarainen Emma
Oksakari Joona
Pajula Aino
Pajula Hilla
Peltola Mette
Pihlaja lina
Piirainen Sofia
Rakhimova Sagdiana
Rantanen Arttu
Reinikka Aleksi
Riionheimo Noora
Raisdanen Valtteri
Saaristo Tomas
Sainio Elian
Salonen Thomas
Sipila Ola
Soininen Senni
Sula Samu-Patrik
Suna Justina
Suvila-Anton Venuel
Suvitie Veikka
Tenlén Verneri
Toivonen Matilda
Tornstrom Maisa
Vainio Eemeli
Vasilev Ivan
Veijalainen Nooa
Viljanen Aatos
Viljanen Alvar
Visa Frida
Viliaho Aida
Winberg Nea
Ylitalo Miona

2007 07A625
2012 12A477
2009 09A933
2011 11A099
2009 09A534
2009 09A363
2010 10A771
2008 08A142
2011 11A149
2000 00A358
2015 15A101
2009 09A536
2005 05A136
2008 08A067
2010 10B468
2008 08A244
2010 10A222
2011 11B146
2006 06A873
2013 13A411
2014 14A432
2009 09A410
2009 09A270
2011 11A105
2009 09A396
2009 09A207
2010 10B495
2008 08A566
2010 10A227
2010 10A860
2011 11A455
2011 11A521
2013 13A640
2007 07B222
2012 12B021
2008 08A834
2010 10A752
2013 13A553
2009 09A999
2011 11A703
2014 14A241

Seura

RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU

limoitettu lajeihin

2,4,16,24
3,7,19,21
4,8,20
2,12,20,24
7,21

1,15
2,4,12,16
7,17,19
2,12,16,22
1,9,15,19,21
18
3,7,11,17
3,7,19,21
1,7,11,15
3,7,17,19
2,8,16

1,9
1,11,23
1,21

7,23
1,9,19

23

2,10
2,10,16,20,22
1,21
2,10,16,20
2
2,4,10,18
2,10,18,24
8,18,20,22
3,7,17,19
4,12,20
1,9,15
18,24
2,10,16,20,22
4,8,20
3,7,11,19
3,11,17,19
10,16,20
2,4,20,22
2,10,16
2,18,20
2,16,18,20
9,15,19
1,3,7,9
7,11,19
9,19
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RaisUS™

Kilpailijat seuroittain

Turun Urheiluliitto

Id Nimi Synt Lisenssi Seura limoitettu lajeihin
ynyt
156 Alihaanpera Veera-Maria 2005 05B347 TuUL 19,23
155 Leppanen Juuso 2004 04A791 TuUL 10,22
119 Vuorio René-Peter 2006 06B338 TuUL 20,24
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96
103
90
88
107
93
94
89
99
105
102
109
110
92
101
104
95
91
100
108
98
97
106

Nimi

Bergius Wilhelm
Ekman Maximilian
Heinonen Topi
Hamaldinen Mandi
Jaatinen Tuukka
Jensén Finn
Jensén Jack
Kulmala Max
Kulmala Sara
Kyynarainen Kimi
Laine Veikka

Linko Aada
Maaranen Eden
Paakki Julius
Palframan Tomas
Partanen Vilhelm
Rantanen Jan-Oskar
Rantanen Oliver
Salonius Lukas
Seikkula Niilo
Vuohijoki Eetu
Vaha-Piikkio Seela
Valimaki Vili

RaisUS™

Kilpailijat seuroittain

Uimaseura Kaarina

Synt
ynyt
2010
2013
2008
2006
2014
2011
2011
2008
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2010
2012
2013
2012
2009
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014

Lisenssi

10A891
13A773
08A404
06A875
14A437
11A425
11A427
08A338
12A461
13A781
13A529
13A787
13A804
10A767
12A622
13A779
12A222
09A379
13A406
13A786
13A293
12A358
14A436

Seura

UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa
UiKaa

limoitettu lajeihin

10,16,20
2,10
2,12,16,22
1,23

2,10
8,10,20
8,10,20
2,8,16,20
1,11,17
2,10
2,16,20
1,9

19

12,18
2,10,18
2,10
10,20,22
2,8,12,16
2,8,16
2,10
2,10,20
1,9,15
2,10
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RaisUS™

Kilpailijat seuroittain
Uinti Turku - Abo Simning

142
131
127
128
145
123
137
136
130
122
132
141
144
135
129
126
124
138
139
121
146
125
140
120
134
143
133
147

Nimi

Armanto Hanna
Brozinski Hildegard
Eloranta Eemeli
Kiukkonen Veikka
Kiukkonen Viljo
Lehtinen Aino

Li Yicheng August
Lu Siyuan Vivian
Lumiainen Toivo
Lumiainen Urho
Norrman Eloi
Nousiainen Juska
Nyyssdnen Anni
Pentamo Alex
Rannila Aatos
Rantanen Roope
Rautala Oliver
Raikkonen Stella
Sandberg Lova
Silfver Juuso
Skog Verneri
Snickars Kasper
Tsygankov Sergey
Viljanen Teemu
Vuori Lauri
Walve Sara
Wigelius Sofia
Zhang Chenmi

Synt
ynyt
2009
2012
2008
2009
2012
2005
2012
2012
2012
2008
2008
2008
2011
2011
2010
2008
2007
2013
2009
2007
2010
2008
2007
1987
2010
2011
2009
2013

Lisenssi

09B215
12A032
08A682
09A680
12A395
05B147
12A094
12A100
12A021
08A333
08B053
08B262
11A747
11A327
10A390
08A646
07A782
13A027
09A896
07A547
10B086
08A666
07B194
87A129
10A669
11A673
09A787
13A360

Seura limoitettu lajeihin
AskAui 1,15,19
Askaui 1,7,15
AskAui 2,12,16
Askaui 2,10,20
AskAui 10,16,20
Askaui 23
Askaui 12,16,22
Askaui 1,9,15,21
AskAui 2,10,16
Askaui 2,8,20
Askaui 2,8,10,12,16
AskaAui 2,8,22
AskAui 1,7,17
Askaui 2,20,22
AskAui 2,18
Askaui 2,12,16
Askaui 2,8,20
Askaui 9,15,19
Askaui 1,17,21
Askaui 4,8,20
Askaui 2,8,20
Askaui 2,8,10
AskAui 2,12,16
Askaui 6,16
Askaui 8,16,18
Askaui 1,7,17
Askaui 1,9,19
Askaui 9,15,19
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RaisUS™

Kilpailijat seuroittain
Uinti-Vakka

Id Nimi Synt Lisenssi Seura limoitettu lajeihin
ynyt
87 Tahkanen Emilia 2007 07A206 Ui-Va 3,11
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